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Alessandro Loretti  
Coordinator, Emergency Health Intelligence 
and Capacity Building (EHC) and Co-Chair 
 
Tanja Sleeuwenhoek 
Technical Officer, Inter-Agency Affairs/EHC 
and TF Secretariat 

WHO 
Geneva 

+ 41 (22) 791 27 50 
Cell: (41-79) 218 98 00  
 
  
+ 41 (22) 791 27 27 
 

Lorettia@who.int
 
 
 
Sleeuwenhoekt@who.int
 

Bob Turner  
Manager, Field Information Support Project 
and Co-Chair  
 
Giorgio Sartori 
Technical Manager, Field Information 
Support Unit 

OCHA/NY + 1 (917) 367 5851 
Cell: +1 (917) 476 1956 
 
 
+1 (212) 963 51 45   
 

Tuner@un.org
 
 
 
Sartori@un.org
 

Luca Alinovi,  
Project Coordinator,  Improving Food 
Security Information in Countries Subject to 
Complex Emergencies  
 
Diane Prince 
Humanitarian and Rehabilitation Policies 
Unit (TCER), Emergency Operations and 
Rehabilitation Division 

FAO, Rome +39 (06) 570-56615 
 
 
 
 
+39 (06) .570.56728 
 

luca.alinovi@fao.org  
 
 
 
diane.prince@fao.org

Goder Yohannes 
BCPR 
 
Pablo Ruiz 
BCPR 

UNDP 
Geneva 

+41 (22) -917-8238 
Cell: +41 (79) 441-3467 
 

Goder.yohannes@undp.org
 
 
Pablo.rus@undp.org

Andrew Mayne 
Chief, Population and Geographic Data 
Section 
 
Kemlin Furley 
Senior External Relations Officer   

UNHCR +41 (22) 739 88 38 
 
 
 
+41 (22) 739 76 42 

Mayne@unhcr.ch
 
 
 
Furley@unhcr.ch   

Christian Skoog 
Office of Emergency Programmes 
 
Simon Strachan  
Senior Humanitarian Response Officer 

UNICEF 
Geneva 
 
UNICEF, NY 

+ 41 (22) 909 56 16 
Cell: +41 (76) 378 35 45 
 
 

Cskoog@unicef.org
 
 
Sstrachan@unicef.org
 

Nigel Snoad 
 
Adrian Vanderknaap 

UNJLC 
Rome 
 

+39 (06) 6513 31 93 Nigel.snoad@wfp.org
 
Adrian.vanderknaap@wfp.org

Carlo Scaramella,  
Chief, Emergency Preparedness and 
Response Unit (OEP= 
 

WFP 
Rome 

+39 (06) 6513 22 18 
Cell: +39 (348) 609 94 18 
 
 

Carlo.scaramalla@wfp.org
 
 
 

mailto:Lorettia@who.int
mailto:Sleeuwenhoekt@who.int
mailto:Tuner@un.org
mailto:Sartori@un.org
mailto:diane.prince@fao.org
mailto:Goder.yohannes@undp.org
mailto:Pablo.rus@undp.org
mailto:Mayne@unhcr.ch
mailto:Furley@unhcr.ch
mailto:Cskoog@unicef.org
mailto:Sstrachan@unicef.org
mailto:Nigel.snoad@wfp.org
mailto:Adrian.vanderknaap@wfp.org
mailto:Carlo.scaramalla@wfp.org


Second background document on TF on Field Information Management 

Monica Trujillo 
Early Warning and Preparedness Officer, 
(OEP) 

+39 (06) 6513 3025 Monica.trujilo@wfp.org
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